
sales@elitewoodworking.net
www.elitewoodworking.net

(Standard)
STD

PS-1

PS-2

PS-3

PS-4

EP-10

EP-20

EP-30

EP-40

EP-50

EP-55

EP-60

EP-65

EP-70

EP-80

EP-90

PS-5

PS-6

PS-7

PS-8

PS-9

2135 W. Melinda Lane
Phoenix, AZ 85027
Phone # 623-780-2724
Fax # 623-780-8080

Elite Woodworking Order Form

EP-100

EP-110

1/2 Radius

1''Fronts

EP-120
1''Fronts

EP-130
1''Fronts

EP-140
1''Fronts

EP-150
1''Fronts

Drill Hinge
Holes (X)

Center 
Rail (X)

Hinge Boring Type:

Applied Moulding:

Contact Person:

Distressing:

COMMENTSQTY

Material:

Door Style:

Job Name:

Phone #:

Address:

Company Name:

Width x Height

QTY COMMENTSWidth x Height

Outside Edge Pro�les

Drawer Fronts:  5-Piece       Slab

Panel Styles

Cope & Stick Inside Edge Pro�les

#6 Executive

#8 Large
Standard

(3/8” Thick)

(PS-2)

(PS-5)

(PS-1)

(PS-3)

(PS-4)

FP

Recessed 1/4” Panel

(Standard)

3/8 Radius

1/8 Radius

1/4 Radius

#9 Step

#10 Dbl. Step

#11 Classic
7/8” Material min.

#12 26  Bevel

7/8” Material min.

#13 Bevel Bead
7/8” Material min.

#3 Square

#2 Bead

#1 Standard

#4 Large Bevel
7/8” Material min.

#5 Bevel

#7 Step Bevel o

7/8” Material min.


	Drawer Fronts: Slab
	Address: 
	Phone #: 
	Contact: 
	Job Name: 
	Hinge Boring: 
	Door Style: 
	Material: 
	Applied Moulding: 
	Distressing: 
	Company Name: 
	#2 Bead: Off
	#3 Square: Off
	#4 LRG BVL: Off
	#5 BVL: Off
	#6 Executive: Off
	#1 Standard: Off
	#7 STP BVL: Off
	#8 LRG STD: Off
	#9 Step: Off
	#10 DBL STP: Off
	#11 Classic: Off
	#12 BVL: Off
	#13 BVL Bead: Off
	STD Panel: Off
	PS-1 Panel: Off
	PS-2 Panel: Off
	PS-3 Panel: Off
	PS-4 Panel: Off
	PS-5 Panel: Off
	PS-6 Panel: Off
	PS-7 Panel: Off
	PS-8 Panel: Off
	PS-9 Panel: Off
	1/4" Panel: Off
	EP-10: Off
	EP-20: Off
	EP-30: Off
	EP-40: Off
	EP-50: Off
	EP-55: Off
	EP-60: Off
	EP-65: Off
	EP-70: Off
	EP-80: Off
	EP-90: Off
	EP-100: Off
	EP-110: Off
	EP-120: Off
	EP-130: Off
	EP-140: Off
	EP-150: Off
	Quantity 2: 
	Quantity 3: 
	Quantity 4: 
	Quantity 5: 
	Quantity 6: 
	Quantity 7: 
	Quantity 8: 
	Quantity 9: 
	Quantity 1: 
	Quantity 10: 
	Quantity 11: 
	Quantity 12: 
	Quantity 13: 
	Quantity 14: 
	Quantity 15: 
	Quantity 16: 
	Quantity 17: 
	Quantity 18: 
	Quantity 19: 
	Quantity 20: 
	Quantity 21: 
	Quantity 22: 
	Quantity 23: 
	Quantity 24: 
	Quantity 25: 
	Quantity 26: 
	Comments 1: 
	Comments 2: 
	Comments 3: 
	Comments 4: 
	Comments 5: 
	Comments 6: 
	Comments 7: 
	Comments 8: 
	Comments 9: 
	Comments 10: 
	Comments 11: 
	Comments 12: 
	Comments 13: 
	Comments 14: 
	Comments 15: 
	Comments 16: 
	Comments 17: 
	Comments 18: 
	Comments 19: 
	Comments 20: 
	Comments 21: 
	Comments 22: 
	Comments 23: 
	Comments 24: 
	Comments 25: 
	Comments 26: 
	Quantity 27: 
	Quantity 28: 
	Quantity 29: 
	Quantity 30: 
	Quantity 31: 
	Quantity 32: 
	Quantity 33: 
	Comments 27: 
	Comments 28: 
	Comments 29: 
	Comments 30: 
	Comments 31: 
	Comments 32: 
	Comments 33: 
	Hinge Holes 1: Off
	Hinge Holes 2: Off
	Hinge Holes 3: Off
	Hinge Holes 4: Off
	Hinge Holes 5: Off
	Hinge Holes 6: Off
	Hinge Holes 7: Off
	Hinge Holes 8: Off
	Hinge Holes 9: Off
	Hinge Holes 10: Off
	Hinge Holes 11: Off
	Hinge Holes 12: Off
	Hinge Holes 17: Off
	Hinge Holes 16: Off
	Hinge Holes 15: Off
	Hinge Holes 14: Off
	Hinge Holes 13: Off
	Hinge Holes 18: Off
	Hinge Holes 19: Off
	Hinge Holes 20: Off
	Hinge Holes 21: Off
	Hinge Holes 22: Off
	Hinge Holes 23: Off
	Hinge Holes 24: Off
	Hinge Holes 25: Off
	Hinge Holes 26: Off
	Center Rail 1: Off
	Center Rail 2: Off
	Center Rail 3: Off
	Center Rail 4: Off
	Center Rail 5: Off
	Center Rail 6: Off
	Center Rail 7: Off
	Center Rail 8: Off
	Center Rail 9: Off
	Center Rail 10: Off
	Center Rail 11: Off
	Center Rail 12: Off
	Center Rail 13: Off
	Center Rail 14: Off
	Center Rail 15: Off
	Center Rail 16: Off
	Center Rail 17: Off
	Center Rail 18: Off
	Center Rail 19: Off
	Center Rail 20: Off
	Center Rail 21: Off
	Center Rail 22: Off
	Center Rail 23: Off
	Center Rail 24: Off
	Center Rail 25: Off
	Center Rail 26: Off
	Width 33: 
	Width 30: 
	Width 29: 
	Width 27: 
	Width 28: 
	Width 31: 
	Width 32: 
	Height 27: 
	Height 28: 
	Height 29: 
	Height 30: 
	Height 31: 
	Height 32: 
	Height 33: 
	Width 1: 
	Width 2: 
	Width 3: 
	Width 4: 
	Width 5: 
	Width 6: 
	Width 7: 
	Width 8: 
	Width 9: 
	Width 10: 
	Width 11: 
	Width 12: 
	Width 13: 
	Width 14: 
	Width 15: 
	Width 16: 
	Width 17: 
	Width 18: 
	Width 19: 
	Width 20: 
	Width 21: 
	Width 22: 
	Width 23: 
	Width 24: 
	Width 25: 
	Width 26: 
	Height 1: 
	Height 2: 
	Height 3: 
	Height 4: 
	Height 5: 
	Height 6: 
	Height 7: 
	Height 8: 
	Height 9: 
	Height 10: 
	Height 11: 
	Height 12: 
	Height 13: 
	Height 14: 
	Height 15: 
	Height 16: 
	Height 17: 
	Height 18: 
	Height 19: 
	Height 20: 
	Height 21: 
	Height 22: 
	Height 23: 
	Height 24: 
	Height 25: 
	Height 26: 


