Elite Woodworking Ordor Form

Cope & Stick Inside Edge Profiles

2135 W. Melinda Lane Phoenix, AZ 85027 Phone # 623-780-2724 Fax # 623-780-8080		sales@elitewoodworking.net www.elitewoodworking.net		#1 Stand:	#6 Executive 7/8" Material min. #7 Step Bevel 7/8" Material min.	#11 Classic 7/8" Material min. #12 26" Bevel #12 26" Bevel	
Company Name:				#3 Square	#8 Large Standard	#13 Bevel Bead 7/8" Material min.	
Address	:			#4 Large B	Bevel #9 Step	 	
Phone #: Contact Person:				7/8" Material	min.	_	
Job Name: Hinge Boring Type:				#5 Bevel	#10 Dbl. Step	_ _	
Door Style: Applied Moulding:					Panel Styles		
Material: Distressing:						PS-5	
QTY	Width x Height	Drill Hinge Center Holes (X) Rail (X)	COMMENTS	ST (Stan	dard)	13-5	
	Х			PS	.1 _	PS-6	
	Х			PS	-2	PS-7	
	Х			PS	-3	PS-8	
	Х					PS-9 _(3/8"Thick)	
	Х			PS	-4	Recessed 1/4" Panel	
	Х				Outside Edge		
	Х				EP-10 EP	EP-80	
	Х				EP-20	EP-90	
	Х				2 Radius	1/8 Radius	
	Х				EP-30	EP-100 3/8 Radius	
	Х				EP-40	EP-110 (PS-2) 1"Fronts	
	X				EP-50	EP-120	
	X				EP-55	1"Fronts (PS-5)	
	Х				EP-60	EP-130 1"Fronts (PS-1)	
	Х			1/-	4 Radius	FD 140	
	Х				EP-65	EP-140 1"Fronts (PS-3)	
	Х				EP-70	EP-150 1"Fronts (PS-4)	
	Х			Draw	∟ er Fronts: 5-Pie،	ce Slab	
	Х			QTY	Width x Heigh	t COMMENTS	
	Х				Х		
	Х				Х		
	Х				Х		
	Х				Х		
	Х				Х		
	Х				Х		
	Y	1 1	I		l v	1	